
www.rajgorcastor.com 

Regd Office: 807, Titanium One, Nr. Pakwan Cross Road, Nr. Shabri Water Works, S.G. Highway 

Bodakdev, Ahmedabad-380054 India. 

1. TTL Enterprise Limited (TTLEL'") 

Financial Performance 

SECTION NI�INFORMATION WITI RESPECT TO GROUP COMPANIES / ENTITIES 

The definition of"Group Conmpanics/Entitics" pursuant to the SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 20!8, to include companies (other than promoter(s) and subsidiary/subsidiaries) with 

which there were related party transactions, during the pcriod for which financial information is disclosed, as 

covered under the applicable accounting standards and also other companics as are considered material by the 

Board. Pursuant to a Board resolution dated July 20, 2023 our Board has identified companies/entities with which 

there were related party transactions. during the period for which financial information is disclosed and formulated 

a policy to identify other companies which are considered material to be identified as group companies/entities, 
pursuant to which the following entities are identified as Group Companies/Entities of our Company. 

Particulars 

Equity Share Capital 

The summary of financials for the last three financial years are as follows: 

Other Equity 
Revenue from operations 
Profit/(LOss) after tax 
Earnings Per Share 
Diluted Earnings Per Share 

Net Assets Value 

For Rajgor Castor De eriV• 

Rajgor Castor Derivatives Limited 

BrijeshkumarXasantkajgor 

Managing Director 

DIN: 08156363 

nited 

(Previously known as Rajgor Castor Derivatives Private Limited) 

CIN: U74995GJ2018PLC102810 

eS Limi 

rajgorcastor@gmail.com 

March 31 March 

2022 
6.96 

(98.07) 

0.00 

8.94 

(12.84) 

(12.84) 

(142.13) 

2021 

6.96 

(89.13) 
0.00 

7.27 

(10.45) 
(10.45) 

(129.17) 

+91-9898926368 

(F In Lakhs) 

March 
2020 

31, 

6.96 

81.86 

0.00 

7.94 

(11.40) 

(0.52) 

118.64 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

