Rajgor Castor Derivatives Limited

(Previously known as Rajgor Castor Derivatives Private Limited)

CIN: U74995GJ2018PLC102810

Regd. Office : 807, Titanium One, Nr. Pakwan Cross Road, Nr. Shabri Water Works, S.G. Highway,

Bodakdev, Ahmedabad-380054 India.

🚫 rajgorcastor@gmail.com

C +91-9898926368

www.rajgorcastor.com

SECTION XI – INFORMATION WITH RESPECT TO GROUP COMPANIES / ENTITIES

The definition of "Group Companies/Entities" pursuant to the SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2018, to include companies (other than promoter(s) and subsidiary/subsidiaries) with which there were related party transactions, during the period for which financial information is disclosed, as covered under the applicable accounting standards and also other companies as are considered material by the Board. Pursuant to a Board resolution dated July 20, 2023 our Board has identified companies/entities with which there were related party transactions, during the period for which financial information is disclosed and formulated a policy to identify other companies which are considered material to be identified as group companies/entities, pursuant to which the following entities are identified as Group Companies/Entities of our Company.

1. TTL Enterprise Limited ("TTLEL")

Financial Performance

The summary of financials for the last three financial years are as follows:

(₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2020
Equity Share Capital	6.96	6.96	6.96
Other Equity	(98.07)	(89.13)	81.86
Revenue from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
Profit/(Loss) after tax	8.94	7.27	7.94
Earnings Per Share	(12.84)	(10.45)	(11.40)
Diluted Earnings Per Share	(12.84)	(10.45)	(0.52)
Net Assets Value	(142.13)	(129.17)	118.64

